Zombies: 8

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

. MaleOne

Female One

Female Two

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Noun - Plurd

Male One

Food Plurd

Adjective

Store

Adjective

Female Three

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Male One

Adjective

Adjective

Male Three

Male One

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Animal (Plura)

Adjective

Male One

Male Two

Male Three

Female Two

Female Two

Male One

Male One

Location

Adjective

Same Store

Animal (Plural)

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Location

Same Store

Male One

Part Of Body

Location

Furniture

Location

Female Two

Adjective

Mae One




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Weapon

Furniture

Part Of Body

Male One

Female Two

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Male One

Noun - Plura

Weapon

Male One

Adjective

Location

Female Two

Adjective

Female Two

Male One

Noun

Exclamation

Female Two

Male One

Mae One

Food Plurd

Food




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Food Plurd

Noun

Noun

Exclamation

Female Two

Flavor

Flavor

Male One

Adjective

Location

Noun - Plurd

Event

Verb - Base Form

Female Two

Male One

Female Two

Male One

Clothing

Animal

Liquid

Male One

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Mae One

Noun

Verb - Past Tense




99. Same Anima

100. Part Of Body

101. Liquid

102. Femae Two

103. Same Animal

104. Part Of Body

105. Number

106. Animal (Plural)

107. Anima

108. Exclamation

109. Exclamation

110. Male One

111. Adverb

112. Exclamation

113. Exclamation

114. Exclamation

115. Femae Two

116. Male One

117. Femae Two

118. Adverb




Zombies: 8

At that moment, had forgotten about his whole dilemmawith

was not someone he really wanted to go on arun with.

She and him were

but , and she had a much different way of things than he did.
The whole thing with her too many kind of bothered

He had no problem with looking for canned a for an hour.
He was genuinely surprised at how and nice wastoday. Earlier she had
been terrifying, and . Now she was still intimidating, , but

less




may not have liked her, but he possessed alevel of respect for her because

of how well she instructed the group, and how her plan was. He admired a
leader.

on the other hand, was downright nutsin eyes, although he seemed
conflicted. And everyone knew it. He seemed to be fighting in his head or some

demons. It scared the the living hell out of almost everybody but no one knew why he was like

this.

The only people disliked in the group were , and

. It al had to do with egos.




let out a breath of relief

and walked side by side, and
when he saw that the entry way to the that contained
wasn't blocked by any

The two didn't say a single word to each other asthey freely down the street with their
guns out, and finally spotted the on corner.
bit his when herealized the had automatic doors and

there was no electricity. They would need to throw something at the

to get inside the

and it would make alot of noise.

and the young man exchanged looks and

decided to just

go for it, and chucked his at the , making it fly through with a crash and knock




hole the size of his through the door.

cringed at the noise and walked up and began hitting more
of the glass, knocking enough out so the two could through.
The crunched beneath the worn soles of and he picked
up his off the linoleum, beginning to walk down one of the aisles.

had never really been to , it was always too expensive for
him. They had strange foods there, he almost doubted he and would find any "

" canned foods.




and lingered towards the produce section, and instantly their noses turned

up at the smell of rotting , which made them disappear down another aisle.
and began dumping cans into their empty backpacks, smiling at the success
grabbed canned , : , and nearly jJumped for

joy when he found afew cans of fruit and and cheese.



" exclaimed, running down the aisle holding three containers of the

and spread. face lit up when he saw them, it had felt like so
long since he had something . Before, it had been game from the or canned
string , which were kind of grossto any person living during the

The two zipped up their heavy backpacks and began walking down more aisles when they heard something

in the aisle next to them.

and stopped dead in their tracks and began slowly walking towards the

door, in front of , when he felt atug on the back of his

whipped around, and became face to face with an ugly , teeth chomping, face covered in




tried acting fast by kicking it to the ground, but when he turned around another was right behind him, and afew

more were right behind it.

whipped out his and the first one, when afew more

came from the aisle they heard the object drop.

Another stumbled towards him, and he backed against the wall, knife raised, when
anotherblade went right through its and sprayed on thetile.

pulled her knife out of the head and wiped it on her
and hastily, the young made their way out the door, stepping over a

in the process




said

answered with asmile.

After that, whole opinion of had changed

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

