## **Zombies: 8**

1.	Male One
2.	Female One
3.	Female Two
4.	Adjective
5.	Adjective
6.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
7.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
8.	Noun - Plural
9.	Male One
10.	Food Plural
11.	Adjective
12.	Store
13.	Adjective
14.	Female Three
15.	Adjective
16.	Adjective
17.	Adjective
18.	Adjective
19.	Male One
20.	Adjective
21.	Adjective
22.	Male Three
23.	Male One

24.	Animal (Plural)
25.	Adjective
26.	Male One
27.	Male Two
28.	Male Three
29.	Female Two
30.	Female Two
31.	Male One
32.	Male One
33.	Location
34.	Adjective
35.	Same Store
36.	Animal (Plural)
37.	Verb - Past Tense
38.	Adjective
39.	Location
40.	Same Store
41.	Male One
42.	Part Of Body
43.	Location
44.	Furniture
45.	Location
46.	Female Two
47.	Adjective
48.	Male One

49.	Weapon
50.	Furniture
51.	Part Of Body
52.	Male One
53.	Female Two
54.	Adverb
55.	Verb - Base Form
56.	Noun - Plural
57.	Male One
58.	Noun - Plural
59.	Weapon
60.	Male One
61.	Adjective
62.	Location
63.	Female Two
64.	Adjective
65.	Female Two
66.	Male One
67.	Noun
68.	Exclamation
69.	Female Two
70.	Male One
71.	Male One
72.	Food Plural
73.	Food

74.	Food Plural
75.	Noun
76.	Noun
77.	Exclamation
78.	Female Two
79.	Flavor
80.	Flavor
81.	Male One
82.	Adjective
83.	Location
84.	Noun - Plural
85.	Event
86.	Verb - Base Form
87.	Female Two
88.	Male One
89.	Female Two
90.	Male One
91.	Clothing
92.	Animal
93.	Liquid
94.	Male One
95.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
96.	Male One
97.	Noun
98.	Verb - Past Tense

99.	Same Animal	
100.	Part Of Body	
101.	Liquid	
102.	Female Two	
103.	Same Animal	
104.	Part Of Body	
105.	Number	
106.	Animal (Plural)	
107.	Animal	
108.	Exclamation	
109.	Exclamation	
110.	Male One	
111.	Adverb	
112.	Exclamation	
113.	Exclamation	
114.	Exclamation	
115.	Female Two	
116.	Male One	
117.	Female Two	
118.	Adverb	

## **Zombies: 8**

At that moment,	Male One	_ had forgotten ab	out his whole	e dilemma with _	Female One	
Female Two	_ was not some	one he really want	ted to go on a	a run with. She an	nd him were	Adjective
butAdjective	, and she ha	d a much different	way of	Verb - Present ends in INC	things th	an he did.
The whole thing w	rith herve	erb - Present ends in ING	too many	Noun - Plural	kind of both	nered
Male One						
He had no problem	n with looking	for canned	ood Plural	atAdjective	Store	_ for an hour.
He was genuinely	surprised at ho	W Adjective	_ and nice _	Female Three	_ was today. Ea	rlier she had
been terrifying,	Adjective	and Adjective	Now sh	e was still intimi	dating,Adj	ective, but

Adjective	• Male One	may not have	liked her, but	he possessed	a level of respect f	or her because
of how well she	instructed the group	, and how	Adjective	her plan was.	He admired a	Adjective
leader.						
Male Three	_ on the other hand	l, was downrig	ght nuts in	Male One	eyes, although he	seemed
conflicted. And	everyone knew it. H	e seemed to b	e fighting	Animal (plural)	in his head or	some
Adjective	_demons. It scared	the the living	hell out of aln	nost everybody	but no one knew	why he was like
this.						
The only people	Male One d	isliked in the ş	group were	Male Two	, Male Three	and
Female Two	It all had to do v	with egos.				

Female Two al	ndMale One	_ walked sid	le by side, and	Male One le	et out a breath of relief
hen he saw that the	entry way to the _	Location	that contained	Adjective	Same Store
asn't blocked by any	YAnimal (plural)	·			
he two didn't say a s	single word to each	other as the	y freely Verb - Pa	st Tense do	wn the street with their
uns out, and finally	spotted the	ljective	Location on	Same Store	corner.
Male One bit	his Part of Body	when he	e realized the	ocation had	l automatic doors and
ere was no electrici	ty. They would nee	ed to throw s	omething at the	Furniture	to get inside the
Location and	it would make a lo	ot of noise.			
Female Two al	nd the Adjective	young	man exchanged lool	ks and	le One decided to j
o for it, and chucked	d his Weapon	at the	Furniture . maki	ng it fly throu	gh with a crash and kn

hole the size of his	Part of Body	_ through the door.			
Male One	cringed at the noise	and Female Two	Adverb	_ walked up and beş	gan hitting more
of the glass, knock	king enough out so	the two could	Base Form thr	ough.	
The Noun - Plura	crunched bei	neath the worn soles of	Male One	Noun - Plural	_ and he picked
up his weapon	off the linoled	ım, beginning to walk d	own one of the a	isles.	
Male One	had never really be	en to <u>Adjective</u>	Location	, it was always too	expensive for
him. They had stra	ange foods there, he	almost doubted he and	Female Two	would find any	"
Adjective	canned foods.				

Female Two	and	Male One	lingered tov	wards the produc	ce section, and ins	stantly their noses turne	ed
up at the smell of	f rotting	Noun	_, which made	them disappear	down another ais	le.	
Exclamation	<u></u> .						
	and	W.L. 0	bogon dum	ning constints th	ooir omnty hookno	cks, smiling at the succ	2000
remaie 1 wo	and	Male One	began dum	onig cans into u	ен етріу баскра	cks, siming at the succ	.033
Male One	_ grabbed c	canned	Food Plural	Food	Food Plural	, and nearly jumped t	or
joy when he four	nd a few ca	ns of fruit _	Noun	and Noun	and cheese.		

"Excla	mation !"	Female	Two exc	laimed, runr	ing down the aisle hole	ding three con	tainers of the	e
Flavor	and	Flavor	spread	Male One	face lit up when he	saw them, it h	nad felt like	so
long since	he had some	ething	Adjective	Before, it l	had been game from th	e Location	or cann	ed
string	Noun - Plural	, which	were kind o	f gross to an	y person living during	the Event	<u></u> .	
The two z	ipped up the	ir heavy ba	ackpacks and	began walk	ing down more aisles v	vhen they hear	d something	
Verb -	Base Form	in the aisl	e next to the	n.				
Female	ane ane	dMale	One stop	pped dead in	their tracks and began	slowly walkin	g towards th	ie
door,	Female Two	in front	ofMale	One , wh	en he felt a tug on the l	oack of his	Clothing	He
whipped a	round, and b	pecame fac	e to face with	n an ugly	Animal, teeth cho	omping, face c	overed in	
Liquid								

Male One

tried acting fa	st by kicking it to the g	round, but when he to	urned around and	other was right behind him	, and a few
more were	Verb - Present ends in ING	right behind it.			
Male One	whipped out his	Noun and	Verb - Past Tense	the first one, when a fev	w more
came from the	e aisle they heard the ob	oject drop.			
Another	Same Animal stumble	d towards him, and h	e backed agains	the wall, knife raised, who	en
anotherblade	went right through its _	Part of Body an	d sprayed	on the tile.	
Female Two	pulled her knife o	out of the	imal head an	d wiped it on her	of Body
and hastily, th	ne <u>Number</u> your	ng Animal (plural)	made their w	ay out the door, stepping o	ver a
Animal	in the process				

Exclamation	Exclamation	." Male One	saidAdverb	
Exclamation	Exclamation	Exclamation	."Female Two	_ answered with a smile.
After that,Male One	whole opin	nion of Female	had changed .	Adverb